
1 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo (MB) 2 4 6 12 0.50
1 6 Borgstedt Manfred (WS) 2 5 7 14 0.50
1 2 Ibarra Vicente (WS) 2 4 5 11 0.50
4 15 Fuentes Rafael (OP) 1 1 1 3 0.25
4 9 Valenzuela Vicente (MB) 1 6 5 12 0.25
- 3 Quintero Fernando (WS) - - - -
- 12 Corbella Javier (WS) - - - -
- 17 Bravo Jaime (L) - - - -
- 23 Vattier Nicolas (MB) - - - -
- 7 Derpich Antar (OP) - 1 2 3
- 4 Orrego Jorge (S) - 1 1 2
- 5 Acevedo Thomas (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 23 28 59 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 Ibarra Vicente (WS) 18 5 19 42 42.86
2 6 Borgstedt Manfred (WS) 10 7 20 37 27.03
- 15 Fuentes Rafael (OP) 2 2 9 13
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente (MB) 2 3 5 10
- 7 Derpich Antar (OP) 1 4 4 9
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo (MB) 1 - 2 3
- 5 Acevedo Thomas (S) 1 - 1 2
- 4 Orrego Jorge (S) - 1 - 1
- 3 Quintero Fernando (WS) - - - -
- 12 Corbella Javier (WS) - - - -
- 17 Bravo Jaime (L) - - - -
- 23 Vattier Nicolas (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 22 60 117 29.91


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
MEX 3

1 25
20

22
25

16
25

15
25

78
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:30 0:24 0:27 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 30025/04/2019

Santo Domingo

Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 17 Bravo Jaime (L) 11 6 8 25 2.75
2 6 Borgstedt Manfred (WS) 4 1 5 10 1.00
3 2 Ibarra Vicente (WS) 3 3 7 13 0.75
3 9 Valenzuela Vicente (MB) 3 3 1 7 0.75
- 3 Quintero Fernando (WS) - - - -
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Corbella Javier (WS) - - - -
- 23 Vattier Nicolas (MB) - - - -
- 5 Acevedo Thomas (S) - 2 5 7
- 7 Derpich Antar (OP) - 2 5 7
- 15 Fuentes Rafael (OP) - 2 3 5
- 4 Orrego Jorge (S) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 21 35 77 5.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 11 43

1 2 Ibarra Vicente (WS) 2 3 8 13 0.50
2 7 Derpich Antar (OP) 1 - 9 10 0.25
- 3 Quintero Fernando (WS) - - - -
- 5 Acevedo Thomas (S) - - 6 6
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo (MB) - - 15 15
- 12 Corbella Javier (WS) - - - -
- 15 Fuentes Rafael (OP) - - 3 3
- 17 Bravo Jaime (L) - - - -
- 23 Vattier Nicolas (MB) - - - -
- 6 Borgstedt Manfred (WS) - 1 11 12
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente (MB) - 3 15 18
- 4 Orrego Jorge (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 8 68 79 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
MEX 3

1 25
20

22
25

16
25

15
25

78
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:30 0:24 0:27 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 30025/04/2019

Santo Domingo

Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 17 Bravo Jaime (L) 17 2 21 40 37.50
2 2 Ibarra Vicente (WS) 8 1 12 21 33.33
3 6 Borgstedt Manfred (WS) 3 3 9 15 0.00
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente (MB) 1 - - 1
- 15 Fuentes Rafael (OP) - - 1 1
- 3 Quintero Fernando (WS) - - - -
- 4 Orrego Jorge (S) - - - -
- 5 Acevedo Thomas (S) - - - -
- 7 Derpich Antar (OP) - - - -
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo (MB) - - - -
- 12 Corbella Javier (WS) - - - -
- 23 Vattier Nicolas (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 6 43 78 29.49


Reception

Limit:   2.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 4 Orrego Jorge (S) 1 1 33 35 0.25
1 5 Acevedo Thomas (S) 1 2 63 66 0.25
- 2 Ibarra Vicente (WS) - - 2 2
- 3 Quintero Fernando (WS) - - - -
- 7 Derpich Antar (OP) - - - -
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo (MB) - - - -
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente (MB) - - 5 5
- 12 Corbella Javier (WS) - - - -
- 15 Fuentes Rafael (OP) - - - -
- 17 Bravo Jaime (L) - - 6 6
- 23 Vattier Nicolas (MB) - - - -
- 6 Borgstedt Manfred (WS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 4 111 117 0.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
MEX 3

1 25
20

22
25

16
25

15
25

78
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:30 0:24 0:27 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 30025/04/2019

Santo Domingo

Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 15 Hernandez Milantony Franky Adrian (WS) 2 3 6 11 0.50
1 9 Hernandez Baca Luis David (MB) 2 4 7 13 0.50
1 10 Lopez Anchondo Luis Ramon (MB) 2 4 7 13 0.50
4 6 Lopez Rios Josue de Jesus (OP) 1 2 8 11 0.25
4 11 Zambrano Rueda Aldo Humberto (WS) 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 2 Molina Romero Sebastian (OP) - - - -
- 3 Alcaraz Vergara Carlos Santana (S) - - - -
- 5 De la Riva Muela Josue (MB) - - - -
- 13 Gonzalez Castro Ramon Eduardo (WS) - - - -
- 14 Martinez Lespron Ernesto (L) - - - -
- 19 Fletes Zepeda Neyton Jesus (WS) - - - -
- 1 Jauregui Moran Marcos Daniel (S) - 2 7 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 16 36 60 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Hernandez Baca Luis David (MB) 22 6 16 44 50.00
2 11 Zambrano Rueda Aldo Humberto (WS) 8 2 8 18 44.44
2 15 Hernandez Milantony Franky Adrian (WS) 12 8 7 27 44.44
- 10 Lopez Anchondo Luis Ramon (MB) 7 1 6 14
- 6 Lopez Rios Josue de Jesus (OP) 3 - 4 7
- 1 Jauregui Moran Marcos Daniel (S) - 2 2 4
- 19 Fletes Zepeda Neyton Jesus (WS) 1 - - 1
- 2 Molina Romero Sebastian (OP) - - - -
- 3 Alcaraz Vergara Carlos Santana (S) - - - -
- 5 De la Riva Muela Josue (MB) - - - -
- 13 Gonzalez Castro Ramon Eduardo (WS) - - - -
- 14 Martinez Lespron Ernesto (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 19 43 115 46.09


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

CHI
MEX 3

1 25
20

22
25

16
25

15
25

78
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:30 0:24 0:27 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 30025/04/2019

Santo Domingo

Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 14 Martinez Lespron Ernesto (L) 11 4 17 32 2.75
2 11 Zambrano Rueda Aldo Humberto (WS) 5 7 8 20 1.25
3 15 Hernandez Milantony Franky Adrian (WS) 2 2 7 11 0.50
4 6 Lopez Rios Josue de Jesus (OP) 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 10 Lopez Anchondo Luis Ramon (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.25
4 19 Fletes Zepeda Neyton Jesus (WS) 1 - 2 3 0.25
4 1 Jauregui Moran Marcos Daniel (S) 1 3 7 11 0.25
- 2 Molina Romero Sebastian (OP) - - - -
- 3 Alcaraz Vergara Carlos Santana (S) - - - -
- 5 De la Riva Muela Josue (MB) - - - -
- 9 Hernandez Baca Luis David (MB) - - 5 5
- 13 Gonzalez Castro Ramon Eduardo (WS) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 16 50 88 5.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 9 37

1 11 Zambrano Rueda Aldo Humberto (WS) 2 1 13 16 0.50
1 15 Hernandez Milantony Franky Adrian (WS) 2 5 17 24 0.50
3 19 Fletes Zepeda Neyton Jesus (WS) 1 - 6 7 0.25
3 6 Lopez Rios Josue de Jesus (OP) 1 2 9 12 0.25
- 1 Jauregui Moran Marcos Daniel (S) - - 16 16
- 2 Molina Romero Sebastian (OP) - - - -
- 3 Alcaraz Vergara Carlos Santana (S) - - - -
- 5 De la Riva Muela Josue (MB) - - - -
- 14 Martinez Lespron Ernesto (L) - - - -
- 10 Lopez Anchondo Luis Ramon (MB) - 2 5 7
- 9 Hernandez Baca Luis David (MB) - 5 6 11
- 13 Gonzalez Castro Ramon Eduardo (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 16 72 94 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

CHI
MEX 3

1 25
20

22
25

16
25

15
25

78
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:30 0:24 0:27 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 30025/04/2019

Santo Domingo

Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 19 Fletes Zepeda Neyton Jesus (WS) 1 - 1 2 50.00
2 14 Martinez Lespron Ernesto (L) 15 - 26 41 36.59
3 15 Hernandez Milantony Franky Adrian (WS) 3 - 10 13 23.08
4 11 Zambrano Rueda Aldo Humberto (WS) 3 1 6 10 20.00
- 13 Gonzalez Castro Ramon Eduardo (WS) - - 2 2
- 10 Lopez Anchondo Luis Ramon (MB) - - 1 1
- 1 Jauregui Moran Marcos Daniel (S) - - - -
- 2 Molina Romero Sebastian (OP) - - - -
- 3 Alcaraz Vergara Carlos Santana (S) - - - -
- 5 De la Riva Muela Josue (MB) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Rios Josue de Jesus (OP) - - - -
- 9 Hernandez Baca Luis David (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 1 46 69 30.43


Reception

Limit:   2.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Jauregui Moran Marcos Daniel (S) 3 1 102 106 0.75
- 2 Molina Romero Sebastian (OP) - - - -
- 3 Alcaraz Vergara Carlos Santana (S) - - - -
- 5 De la Riva Muela Josue (MB) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Rios Josue de Jesus (OP) - - 4 4
- 9 Hernandez Baca Luis David (MB) - - 1 1
- 10 Lopez Anchondo Luis Ramon (MB) - - - -
- 11 Zambrano Rueda Aldo Humberto (WS) - - 1 1
- 13 Gonzalez Castro Ramon Eduardo (WS) - - - -
- 14 Martinez Lespron Ernesto (L) - - 2 2
- 15 Hernandez Milantony Franky Adrian (WS) - - 1 1
- 19 Fletes Zepeda Neyton Jesus (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 1 111 115 0.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

CHI
MEX 3

1 25
20

22
25

16
25

15
25

78
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:30 0:24 0:27 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 30025/04/2019

Santo Domingo

Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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